York -vs- Ryerson
1/17/2020 at Ryerson

Date: 1/17/2020 Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Start: 7:18PM

Time: 2:13 York 1 3 1 5
Attendance: 1100 Ryerson 2 0 4 6

Location: Ryerson YRK: Alex Mowbray (3); Morgan Messenger (1); Sal Filice (1)

RYE: Matt Mistele (1); David Miller (1); Jesse Barwell (1); Matt
Nosella (1); Steven Harland (1); Mathew Santos (1)

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By YRK RYE
1st 1:52 RYE Mathew Santos Patrick Fellows, 0 1
1st 10:59 YRK Alex Mowbray Dylan Riley, Mark Wilson 1 1
1st 16:30 RYE David Miller Tyler Lentz, Devon Paliani 1 2
2nd 13:37 YRK Sal Filice Scott Feser, David Sherman 2 2
2nd 17:47 YRK Alex Mowbray Dylan Riley, Scott Feser 3 2
2nd 19:51 YRK Alex Mowbray Scott Feser, 4 2
3rd 2:58 RYE Matt Mistele Mathew Santos, Hayden McCool 4 3
3rd 5:11 YRK Morgan Messenger Scott Feser, Mark Wilson 5 3
3rd 9:07 RYE Jesse Barwell Patrick Fellows, Aaron Hyman 5 4
3rd 15:20 RYE Matt Nosella Devon Paliani, 5 5
3rd 18:12 RYE Steven Harland Gregory DiTomaso, Marcus Hinds 5 6

York Power Plays Ryerson Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 10:47 10:59 00:12 0 0 -- 1st 19:59 01:59 02:00 0 0] -
2nd 05:31 07:02 01:31 0 0 - 2nd 07:31 09:02 01:31 0 0 --
2nd 16:19 17:47 01:28 0 0 -- 3rd 01:46 02:58 01:12 0 0 --
03:11 (o} (o} 0 3rd 06:53 08:53 02:00 0 0 --
06:43 (o} (¢} (0]

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st RYE Tyler Lentz 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 10:47 PP
1st YRK Justin Bean 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 19:59 PP
2nd RYE Matt Mistele 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 5:31 PP
2nd YRK 02:00 TOO MANY MEN MINOR 7:02 PP
2nd RYE Zachary Shankar 02:00 KNEEING MINOR 16:19 PP
3rd YRK Jack Goranson 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 1:46 PP
3rd YRK Benjamin Evanish 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 6:53 PP



Individual

York 5

Pos Player

Total +/-

[os]
=
A

Jack Goranson
Brendan Browne
Mark Wilson

Nik Coric

Brandon Yeamans
Alex Mowbray
Peter De Coppi
Morgan Messenger
Scott Feser

David D'Agostino
Sal Filice
Benjamin Evanish
Justin Bean

Nik Malenica
David Sherman
Xavier Pouliot
Mack Shields
Dylan Riley
Damon Figueira
Cole Ceci

B
N o © ® N A H

15
20
22
23
24
26
27
28
29
30
32
33
35

o

1-2
1-2

Total

Ryerson 6

Pos Player

O OO 0O O O0OO0OO0OO0OFr OO0OR OWOOOoOOoOoO|®

OO ONOOFR OO O0OO0OO0OhNMNOOOOONOOoO|>»
OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOIN

OO0 0O 0O 0000000000000 O0OO0OO0O oW

OO0 OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo
OO OO0 0000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

Total +/-

?
o

FO

Pen

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOo

=)
=
A

Aaron Hyman
Tyler Lentz

Mark Shoemaker
Adam Craievich
Patrick Fellows
Matt Mistele
Zachary Shankar
David Miller
Devon Paliani
Gregory DiTomaso
Jesse Barwell
Brandon Glover
Matt Nosella
Taylor Dupuis
Garrett Forrest
Andrew Mullen
Marcus Hinds
Hayden McCool
Steven Harland
Mathew Santos

R
m o © o~ NI

17
19
20
21
23
26
29
32
44
57
61
89
91

P ORP P OOOOOORNOOONOOLRLEPR|MD>

o

1-2

1-2
1-2

Total

York Goalkeeping
York Goalkeeping

De

# Player c Mins GAEN 1 2 3 Total

OP P OOO0OO0OOFROFPOOFR ORFR OO OO0OO|ID

OO OO OO0 O0OO0O0OO0OO0O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0ODO0OOoOOoOIN

[y
o

3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Ryerson Goalkeeping

Ryerson Goalkeeping

# Player

OO0 OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OOo0OOoOOoOOoOo
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

De

c Mins GA EN

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0oOOoOOoOOo

Total

30 Mack Shields
35 Cole Ceci L

0:00 0 O O O O 0
58:45 6 0 15 10 17 42

29 Taylor Dupuis
32 Garrett Forrest

46:53
W 13:07

5 0
0O O

19

Totals 6 0 15 10 17 42

York Faceoffs

Totals

Ryerson Faceoffs

5 0

© O ©|N

20



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP

0-0

0-1

0-1 PP YRK
0-1

1-1 PP RYE
1-1 PP RYE
1-1

1-2

1-2 PP RYE
1-2 PP YRK
1-2 PP YRK
1-2

1-2 PP YRK
1-2

1-2 PP YRK
1-2 PP YRK
1-2 PP YRK
1-2 PP YRK
1-2 PP YRK
1-2

2-2

2-2 PP YRK
2-2

3-2 PP RYE
3-2 PP RYE
3-2

4-2

4-2 PP RYE
4-2

4-3 PP YRK
4-3 PP YRK
4-3

5-3

5-3 PP RYE
5-3 PP RYE
5-3 PP RYE
5-3

5-4

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays
[01:52] GOAL by RYE Mathew Santos (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Patrick Fellows, On ice for RYE: , On ice for YRK: , goal
number 13 for season.
York O, Ryerson 1
[10:47] Penalty on Tyler Lentz RYE 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
[10:47] Start power play for YRK.

[10:59] GOAL by YRK Alex Mowbray (POWER PLAY), Assist by Dylan Riley and Mark Wilson, On ice for YRK: , On ice for RYE:
, goal number 4 for season.

York 1, Ryerson 1
[10:59] Tyler Lentz (RYE) penalty complete.
[10:59] End power play for YRK.

[16:30] GOAL by RYE David Miller, Assist by Tyler Lentz and Devon Paliani, On ice for RYE: , On ice for YRK: , goal number 7
for season.

York 1, Ryerson 2
[19:59] Penalty on Justin Bean YRK 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
[19:59] Start power play for RYE.

Period #2 Plays

[01:59] Justin Bean (YRK) penalty complete.

[01:59] End power play for RYE.

[05:31] Penalty on Matt Mistele RYE 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
[05:31] Start power play for YRK.

[07:02] Penalty on Nik Coric YRK 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN, (power play opp).
[07:02] End power play for YRK.

[07:31] Matt Mistele (RYE) penalty complete.

[07:31] Start power play for RYE.

[09:02] Nik Coric (YRK) penalty complete.

[09:02] End power play for RYE.

[13:37] GOAL by YRK Sal Filice, Assist by Scott Feser and David Sherman, On ice for YRK: , On ice for RYE: , goal number 1
for season.

York 2, Ryerson 2
[16:19] Penalty on Zachary Shankar RYE 2 minutes for KNEEING, (power play opp).
[16:19] Start power play for YRK.

[17:47] GOAL by YRK Alex Mowbray (POWER PLAY), Assist by Dylan Riley and Scott Feser, On ice for YRK: , On ice for RYE: ,
goal number 5 for season.

York 3, Ryerson 2

[17:47] Zachary Shankar (RYE) penalty complete.

[17:47] End power play for YRK.

[19:51] GOAL by YRK Alex Mowbray, Assist by Scott Feser, On ice for YRK: , On ice for RYE: , goal number 6 for season.
York 4, Ryerson 2

Period #3 Plays

[01:46] Penalty on Jack Goranson YRK 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
[01:46] Start power play for RYE.

[02:58] GOAL by RYE Matt Mistele (POWER PLAY), Assist by Mathew Santos and Hayden McCool, On ice for RYE: , On ice for
YRK: , goal number 9 for season.

York 4, Ryerson 3
[02:58] Jack Goranson (YRK) penalty complete.
[02:58] End power play for RYE.

[05:11] GOAL by YRK Morgan Messenger, Assist by Scott Feser and Mark Wilson, On ice for YRK: , On ice for RYE: , goal
number 6 for season.

York 5, Ryerson 3

[06:53] Penalty on Benjamin Evanish YRK 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
[06:53] Start power play for RYE.

[08:53] Benjamin Evanish (YRK) penalty complete.

[08:53] End power play for RYE.

[09:07] GOAL by RYE Jesse Barwell, Assist by Patrick Fellows and Aaron Hyman, On ice for RYE: , On ice for YRK: , goal
number 5 for season.

York 5, Ryerson 4
[15:20] GOAL by RYE Matt Nosella, Assist by Devon Paliani, On ice for RYE: , On ice for YRK: , goal number 1 for season.



York 5, Ryerson 5

[18:12] GOAL by RYE Steven Harland, Assist by Gregory DiTomaso and Marcus Hinds, On ice for RYE: , On ice for YRK: , goal
number 4 for season.

York 5, Ryerson 6



