York -vs- Ryerson 1/17/2020 at Ryerson

Date: 1/17/2020 Start: 7:18PM Time: 2:13 Attendance: 1100 Location: Ryerson

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
York	1	3	1	5
Ryerson	2	0	4	6

YRK: Alex Mowbray (3); Morgan Messenger (1); Sal Filice (1) RYE: Matt Mistele (1); David Miller (1); Jesse Barwell (1); Matt Nosella (1); Steven Harland (1); Mathew Santos (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	YRK	RYE
1st	1:52	RYE	Mathew Santos	Patrick Fellows,	0	1
1st	10:59	YRK	Alex Mowbray	Dylan Riley, Mark Wilson	1	1
1st	16:30	RYE	David Miller	Tyler Lentz, Devon Paliani	1	2
2nd	13:37	YRK	Sal Filice	Scott Feser, David Sherman	2	2
2nd	17:47	YRK	Alex Mowbray	Dylan Riley, Scott Feser	3	2
2nd	19:51	YRK	Alex Mowbray	Scott Feser,	4	2
3rd	2:58	RYE	Matt Mistele	Mathew Santos, Hayden McCool	4	3
3rd	5:11	YRK	Morgan Messenger	Scott Feser, Mark Wilson	5	3
3rd	9:07	RYE	Jesse Barwell	Patrick Fellows, Aaron Hyman	5	4
3rd	15:20	RYE	Matt Nosella	Devon Paliani,	5	5
3rd	18:12	RYE	Steven Harland	Gregory DiTomaso, Marcus Hinds	5	6

York Power Plays

Ryerson Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	10:47	10:59	00:12	0	0		1st	19:59	01:59	02:00	0	0	
2nd	05:31	07:02	01:31	0	0		2nd	07:31	09:02	01:31	0	0	
2nd	16:19	17:47	01:28	0	0		3rd	01:46	02:58	01:12	0	0	
			03:11	0	0	0	3rd	06:53	08:53	02:00	0	0	
										06:43	0	0	0

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	RYE	Tyler Lentz	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	10:47	PP
1st	YRK	Justin Bean	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	19:59	PP
2nd	RYE	Matt Mistele	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	5:31	PP
2nd	YRK		02:00	TOO MANY MEN	MINOR	7:02	PP
2nd	RYE	Zachary Shankar	02:00	KNEEING	MINOR	16:19	PP
3rd	YRK	Jack Goranson	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	1:46	PP
3rd	YRK	Benjamin Evanish	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	6:53	PP

Individual

York 5

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	4	Jack Goranson	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	7	Brendan Browne	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Mark Wilson	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Nik Coric	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Brandon Yeamans	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Alex Mowbray	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Peter De Coppi	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Morgan Messenger	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Scott Feser	0	4	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	David D'Agostino	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Sal Filice	1	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Benjamin Evanish	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	26	Justin Bean	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	27	Nik Malenica	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	28	David Sherman	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	29	Xavier Pouliot	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	30	Mack Shields	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	32	Dylan Riley	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	33	Damon Figueira	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	35	Cole Ceci	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Total	5	9	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	3-6	0

Ryerson 6

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	2	Aaron Hyman	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Tyler Lentz	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	5	Mark Shoemaker	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Adam Craievich	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Patrick Fellows	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Matt Mistele	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	13	Zachary Shankar	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	17	David Miller	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Devon Paliani	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Gregory DiTomaso	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Jesse Barwell	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Brandon Glover	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Matt Nosella	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	29	Taylor Dupuis	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	32	Garrett Forrest	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	44	Andrew Mullen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	57	Marcus Hinds	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	61	Hayden McCool	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	89	Steven Harland	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	91	Mathew Santos	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Total	6	10	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	3-6	0

York Goalkeeping

Ryerson Goalkeeping

York Goalkeeping

Ryerson Goalkeeping

	De							
_#_Player	С	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
30 Mack Shields		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
35 Cole Ceci	L	58:45	6	0	15	10	17	42
Totals			6	0	15	10	17	42

# Player	C	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
29 Taylor Dupuis		46:53	5	0	7	9	3	19
32 Garrett Forrest	W	13:07	0	0	1	0	0	1
Totals			5	0	8	9	3	20

York Faceoffs Ryerson Faceoffs

No data to report.

Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[01:52] GOAL by RYE Mathew Santos (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Patrick Fellows, On ice for RYE: , On ice for YRK: , goal number 13 for season.
		York 0, Ryerson 1
0-1		[10:47] Penalty on Tyler Lentz RYE 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
0-1	PP YRK	[10:47] Start power play for YRK.
0-1		[10:59] GOAL by YRK Alex Mowbray (POWER PLAY), Assist by Dylan Riley and Mark Wilson, On ice for YRK: , On ice for RYE: , goal number 4 for season.
		York 1, Ryerson 1
1-1		[10:59] Tyler Lentz (RYE) penalty complete.
1-1	PP RYE	[10:59] End power play for YRK. [16:30] GOAL by RYE David Miller, Assist by Tyler Lentz and Devon Paliani, On ice for RYE:, On ice for YRK:, goal number 7
1-1		for season.
		York 1, Ryerson 2
1-2		[19:59] Penalty on Justin Bean YRK 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
1-2	PP RYE	[19:59] Start power play for RYE.
		Period #2 Plays
1-2		[01:59] Justin Bean (YRK) penalty complete.
1-2	PP YRK	[01:59] End power play for RYE.
1-2 1-2	DD VDK	[05:31] Penalty on Matt Mistele RYE 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp). [05:31] Start power play for YRK.
1-2	TT TIKE	[07:02] Penalty on Nik Coric YRK 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN, (power play opp).
1-2	PP YRK	[07:02] End power play for YRK.
1-2	PP YRK	[07:31] Matt Mistele (RYE) penalty complete.
1-2		[07:31] Start power play for RYE.
1-2 1-2		[09:02] Nik Coric (YRK) penalty complete. [09:02] End power play for RYE.
1-2	PP IKK	[13:37] GOAL by YRK Sal Filice, Assist by Scott Feser and David Sherman, On ice for YRK: , On ice for RYE: , goal number 1
1-2		for season.
		York 2, Ryerson 2
2-2 2-2	DD VDV	[16:19] Penalty on Zachary Shankar RYE 2 minutes for KNEEING, (power play opp). [16:19] Start power play for YRK.
2-2	TT TKK	[17:47] GOAL by YRK Alex Mowbray (POWER PLAY), Assist by Dylan Riley and Scott Feser, On ice for YRK: , On ice for RYE: ,
2-2		goal number 5 for season.
	DD 51/5	York 3, Ryerson 2
3-2 3-2		[17:47] Zachary Shankar (RYE) penalty complete. [17:47] End power play for YRK.
3-2	II KIL	[19:51] GOAL by YRK Alex Mowbray, Assist by Scott Feser, On ice for YRK: , On ice for RYE: , goal number 6 for season.
		York 4, Ryerson 2
		Period #3 Plays
4-2		[01:46] Penalty on Jack Goranson YRK 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
4-2	PP RYE	[01:46] Start power play for RYE.
4.0		[02:58] GOAL by RYE Matt Mistele (POWER PLAY), Assist by Mathew Santos and Hayden McCool, On ice for RYE:, On ice for
4-2		YRK: , goal number 9 for season. York 4, Ryerson 3
4-3	PP YRK	[02:58] Jack Goranson (YRK) penalty complete.
4-3		[02:58] End power play for RYE.
4-3		[05:11] GOAL by YRK Morgan Messenger, Assist by Scott Feser and Mark Wilson, On ice for YRK: , On ice for RYE: , goal number 6 for season.
4-3		York 5, Ryerson 3
5-3		[06:53] Penalty on Benjamin Evanish YRK 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
5-3	PP RYE	[06:53] Start power play for RYE.
5-3		[08:53] Benjamin Evanish (YRK) penalty complete.
5-3	PP RYE	[08:53] End power play for RYE.
5-3		[09:07] GOAL by RYE Jesse Barwell, Assist by Patrick Fellows and Aaron Hyman, On ice for RYE: , On ice for YRK: , goal number 5 for season.
		York 5, Ryerson 4
5-4		[15:20] GOAL by RYE Matt Nosella, Assist by Devon Paliani, On ice for RYE: , On ice for YRK: , goal number 1 for season.

	York 5, Ryerson 5
5-5	[18:12] GOAL by RYE Steven Harland, Assist by Gregory DiTomaso and Marcus Hinds, On ice for RYE:, On ice for YRK:, goal number 4 for season.
	York 5, Ryerson 6